
 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
HO: #27-29-28, NTR Sahakara Bhavan, Governorpet, Vijayawada, NTR District – 520002. 

Dept.: GAD         ✆: 0866-2429044     ✉: premises@apcob.org 

 

The Andhra Pradesh 

State Cooperative Bank Ltd. 
 (A State Partnered Scheduled Bank) 

  

29.10.2024 

Sealed Quotations are invited for printing & supply of 2500 No’s of PMFBY 

posters 

1. Introduction: 

The Andhra Pradesh State Co-operative Bank (APCOB) invites sealed bids for 

printing & supply of 2500 No’s of PMFBY Posters. 

2. Project Scope:  

Description  Size Quantity 

2500 No’s of PMFBY Posters. Size: A3,  

Colour: Multicolor, 

 Material: PVC sticker 

2500.00 

 

Terms & Conditions: 

1. The rates quoted should include all taxes, Transportation charges etc. 
2. Bank reserves the right to cancel/reject any or all the quotations without 

assigning any reason thereof. 
3. Draft Design Attached for reference. 
4. The quantity & quality of the stock required shall be as per the specifications. 
5. All the items shall be delivered at our head office within 05 days from the date 

of issuance of purchase order. 
6. The Bank reserves the right to reject the stock if they don’t meet the 

specifications mentioned by the Bank. 
7. *For further details and sample specifications, *please contact GAD 

Department during the working hours. 
8. No advance payment will be made. 

 

3. Tender Schedule: 

Starting date :29.10.2024,  

Last date for receipt of bids:01.11.2024, 02:00 PM. 



 

 

4. Evaluation Criteria: 

Bidder must include the total cost including all taxes. Bids who quoted the least 

amount will be awarded the contract.  

For details, please contact the General Administration Department of APCOB at the 

address mentioned below. 

Please submit your Quotation in a sealed cover to: 

K Srinivasa Rao, 

Dy.General Manager (GAD)  

The A.P. STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.,  

HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28,  

Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002  

Phone: (0866) 2429044, 088. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


